Incident Date

6/18/2021

6/18/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021

6/18/2021

6/18/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021

6/18/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021

6/18/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021

Report Number

RMP21-004309
RMP21-004310
RMP21-004311
RMP21-004312

RMP21-004313

RMP21-004314
RMP21-004315

RMP21-004316

RMP21-004318
RMP21-004317

RMP21-004319
RMP21-004319
RMP21-004320

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN
RD

0 BLK ARBOR DR
109 DAHLIA CT
2907 ORIOLE LN

4800 BLK ALGONQUIN
PKWY

4606 MAGNOLIA DR

4700 MAGNOLIA DR
2600 MARTIN LN
2107 QUAIL LN

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

3600 BERDNICK ST
1401 ROHLWING RD
2516 HIGHLAND DR
2209 KINGFISHER LN

CAMPB EO WILKE ACE
HAR

1500 GOLF RD
1600 GOLF RD
1600 GOLF RD
1600 GOLF RD
1600 GOLF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1800 WINNETKA CIR

3300 BLK ALGON S914839
BLK TOY

Location Name

CARL SANDBURG JRHS

COMMUNITY GARDEN

CITGO STATION

ELEV 1

1600 CORPORATE CENTER
1600 CORPORATE CENTER
ELEV #5

MOTEL 6

MOTEL 6

Incident

SPECIAL

PREMISES CHECK
PUBLIC SERVICE

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

IMPROPER SECURITY
ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
911 INFO CALL

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
TRAFFIC STOP

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL
UNWANTED SUBJECT
UNWANTED SUBJECT
TRAFFIC STOP

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CITATION ISSUED

6/21/2021 10:42:41 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
6/18/2021 2604 PARK ST AMBULANCE CALL
6/18/2021 RMP21-004321 KIRCHOFF RD / KIETH CT ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/18/2021 RMP21-004322 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 BATTERY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/18/2021 RMP21-004323 5201 TOLLVIEW DR UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021 RMP21-004324 2400 GOLF RD EXTENDED STAY AMERICA OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ASSIST

6/18/2021 RMP21-004325 CREI(D)LF RD / ALGONQUIN CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021 RMP21-004326 2600 MARTIN LN CARL SANDBURG JRHS SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021 APPROX LOC:120 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

NEWCASTLE CT
6/18/2021 3266 KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021 APPROX LOC:3201 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

CENTRAL RD
6/18/2021 1125 CARNEGIE ST ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
6/18/2021 RMP21-004327 3255 KIRCHOFF RD KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/18/2021 RMP21-004328 MARTIN LN / MEADOW DR PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021 RMP21-004329 3705 PHEASANT DR PARK DISTRICT SENIOR CENTER AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021 5110 TOLLVIEW DR CELL TOWER WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021 3615 KIRCHOFF RD MEADOWS FUNERAL HOME ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
6/18/2021 4722 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021 RMP21-004330 3503 OWL DR PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021 RMP21-004331 3000 KIRCHOFF RD JEWEL MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021 RMP21-004332 5600 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021 5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR VANGUARD MANAGEMENT 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021 g?ESI?OX LOC:WB GOLF AT WB GOLF AT RT53 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021 3201 CAMPBELL ST CLEARBROOK CENTER AMBULANCE CALL

6/21/2021 10:42:41 AM



Incident Date Report Number

6/18/2021

6/18/2021

6/18/2021

6/18/2021

6/18/2021
6/18/2021

6/18/2021

6/18/2021

6/18/2021
6/18/2021

6/18/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021

6/18/2021
6/18/2021

6/18/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021

6/18/2021

6/18/2021

RMP21-004333

RMP21-004334

RMP21-004335

RMP21-004336

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
2212 ALGONQUIN RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

4901(5000) BLK WEBER
DR

4409 SYCAMORE LN
LAT: <42.080554> LONG:
<-88.017954>

LAT: <42.080812> LONG:
<-88.017976>

1551 ALGONQUIN RD

3301 CAMPBELL ST

LAT: <42.080683> LONG:
<-88.017632>

3301 CAMPBELL ST
3301 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC:1100 GOLF
RD

3301 CAMPBELL ST

W ALGONQUINRD /S
NEW WILKE RD

3286 KIRCHOFF RD
3300 CAMPBELL ST
3301 CAMPBELL ST
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

4901(5000) BLK WEBER
DR

4305 WEBER DR

Location Name

RMPD

RMPD

STAPLES

KIMBALL HILL PARK

KIMBALL HILL PARK
KIMBALL HILL PARK
T-MOBILE

KIMBALL HILL PARK

KIMBALL HILL PARK

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

Incident
BATTERY

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PREMISES CHECK

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SPECIAL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL

PREMISES CHECK

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/21/2021 10:42:41 AM



Incident Date

6/18/2021

6/18/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021

6/18/2021
6/18/2021

Report Number
RMP21-004337
PAP21-012236
INP21-000948

RMP21-004338
RMP21-004340

RMP21-004339
RMP21-004341

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
5 WOODFIELD MALL

5 WOODFIELD MALL

5 WOODFIELD MALL
2400 GOLF RD

3301 CAMPBELL ST
4870 ALGONQUIN PKWY

Location Name

NW RECOVERY
WOODFIELD MALL
WOODFIELD MALL
WOODFIELD MALL
EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

KIMBALL HILL PARK

Incident

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ILEAS INCIDENT

ILEAS INCIDENT

ILEAS INCIDENT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PREMISES CHECK
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

6/21/2021 10:42:41 AM



