



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/18/2021		ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN RD		SPECIAL	
6/18/2021	RMP21-004309	0 BLK ARBOR DR		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021	RMP21-004310	109 DAHLIA CT		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021	RMP21-004311	2907 ORIOLE LN		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021	RMP21-004312	4800 BLK ALGONQUIN PKWY		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021	RMP21-004313	4606 MAGNOLIA DR		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021	RMP21-004314	4700 MAGNOLIA DR		IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021	RMP21-004315	2600 MARTIN LN	CARL SANDBURG JRHS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021		2107 QUAIL LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/18/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	COMMUNITY GARDEN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021	RMP21-004316	3600 BERDNICK ST	CITGO STATION	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/18/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021		2516 HIGHLAND DR		911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021	RMP21-004318	2209 KINGFISHER LN		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021	RMP21-004317	CAMPB EO WILKE ACE HAR		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/18/2021		1500 GOLF RD		ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021		1600 GOLF RD	ELEV 1	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021		1600 GOLF RD	1600 CORPORATE CENTER	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021		1600 GOLF RD	1600 CORPORATE CENTER	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021		1600 GOLF RD	ELEV #5	WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021	RMP21-004319	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021	RMP21-004319	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021	RMP21-004320	3300 BLK ALGON S914839 BLK TOY		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/18/2021		2604 PARK ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/18/2021	RMP21-004321	KIRCHOFF RD / KIETH CT		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/18/2021	RMP21-004322	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	BATTERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/18/2021	RMP21-004323	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021	RMP21-004324	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021	RMP21-004325	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021	RMP21-004326	2600 MARTIN LN	CARL SANDBURG JRHS	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021		APPROX LOC:120 NEWCASTLE CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021		3266 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021		1125 CARNEGIE ST		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/18/2021	RMP21-004327	3255 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/18/2021	RMP21-004328	MARTIN LN / MEADOW DR		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021	RMP21-004329	3705 PHEASANT DR	PARK DISTRICT SENIOR CENTER	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021		5110 TOLLVIEW DR	CELL TOWER	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021		3615 KIRCHOFF RD	MEADOWS FUNERAL HOME	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/18/2021		4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021	RMP21-004330	3503 OWL DR		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021	RMP21-004331	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021	RMP21-004332	5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021		5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	VANGUARD MANAGEMENT	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021		APPROX LOC:WB GOLF AT RT53	WB GOLF AT RT53	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021		3201 CAMPBELL ST	CLEARBROOK CENTER	AMBULANCE CALL	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/18/2021	<b>RMP21-004333</b>	2212 ALGONQUIN RD		<b>BATTERY</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/18/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	<b>OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST</b>	
6/18/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	<b>OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST</b>	
6/18/2021	<b>RMP21-004334</b>	4901(5000) BLK WEBER DR		<b>PREMISES CHECK</b>	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/18/2021		4409 SYCAMORE LN		<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021		LAT: <42.080554> LONG: <-88.017954>		<b>WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021		LAT: <42.080812> LONG: <-88.017976>		<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021		1551 ALGONQUIN RD	STAPLES	<b>911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE</b>	
6/18/2021		3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021		LAT: <42.080683> LONG: <-88.017632>		<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021		3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021		3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021		APPROX LOC:1100 GOLF RD	T-MOBILE	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021		3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021		W ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD		<b>SPECIAL</b>	
6/18/2021		3286 KIRCHOFF RD		<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021		3300 CAMPBELL ST		<b>WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021		3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
6/18/2021	<b>RMP21-004335</b>	4901(5000) BLK WEBER DR		<b>PREMISES CHECK</b>	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/18/2021	<b>RMP21-004336</b>	4305 WEBER DR		<b>FIREWORKS COMPLAINT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

<b>Incident Date</b>	<b>Report Number</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Location Name</b>	<b>Incident</b>	<b>Disposition</b>
6/18/2021	<b>RMP21-004337</b>	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	<b>CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021	<b>PAP21-012236</b>	5 WOODFIELD MALL	WOODFIELD MALL	<b>ILEAS INCIDENT</b>	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/18/2021	<b>INP21-000948</b>	5 WOODFIELD MALL	WOODFIELD MALL	<b>ILEAS INCIDENT</b>	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/18/2021	<b>RMP21-004338</b>	5 WOODFIELD MALL	WOODFIELD MALL	<b>ILEAS INCIDENT</b>	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/18/2021	<b>RMP21-004340</b>	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	<b>OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021	<b>RMP21-004339</b>	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	<b>PREMISES CHECK</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2021	<b>RMP21-004341</b>	4870 ALGONQUIN PKWY		<b>FIREWORKS COMPLAINT</b>	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA